Race Date
March 15, 2014

Pos.
1

Pos.

1
2
3
4

Name

Laura Breen

Name

Smiles by Arnold Racing Team
Lane 2

Aquatics

Building Supers

2014 24 Hour Swim - 1st 12 Hours
Lap Results - Overall Summary

Individual
Bib No Gend / Age Total Time Laps
1505 F 23 10:18:47.8 187
Team
Bib No Gend / Age Total Time Laps
1504 M 0 12:00:23.2 841
1501 M 0 11:30:19.7 549
1502 M 0 8:11.04.3 273
1503 M 0 11:39:43.4 133
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